Important
Numbers

Non-emergency calls
911 Office 706.375.7810

Walker Co. Municipal Phone #

Chickamauga Police

LaFayette Police

706.375.8480
706.639.1500

Lookout Mountain Police 706.820.1051

Rossville Police

706.866.1228

Walker Co. Government Phone #

Sheriff's Office
Drug Task Force
Commissioner
Voter Registration
District Attorney
Solicitor

Auto Tag Office
DFCS

Tax Commissioner
Probate Judge
Clerk of Court
Magistrate

Family Crisis Center
Animal Shelter

Georgia State Phone #

State Patrol
Driver's License

706.638.1909

706.638.5570

706.638.1437
706.638.4349
706.638.2121

706.638.4352
706.638.2961

706.375.0726
706.638.2929
706.638.2852
706.638.1742
706.638.1217
706.375.7630
706.375.2100

706.638.5501
706.764.3755




