Important Numbers

Non-emergency calls

911 Office 706.375.7810

Walker Co. Municipal Phone

 Chickamauga Police
 706.375.8480

 LaFayette Police
 706.639.1500

 Lookout Mountain Police
 706.820.1051

 Rossville Police
 706.866.1228

Walker Co. Government Phone

Sheriff's Office	706.638.1909
Drug Task Force	706.638.5570
Commissioner	706.638.1437
Voter Registration	706.638.4349
District Attorney	706.638.2121
Solicitor	706.638.4352
Auto Tag Office	706.638.2961
DFCS	706.375.0726
Tax Commissioner	706.638.2929
Probate Judge	706.638.2852
Clerk of Court	706.638.1742
Magistrate	706.638.1217
Family Crisis Center	706.375.7630
Animal Shelter	706.375.2100

Georgia State Phone

State Patrol	706.638.5501
Driver's License	706.764.3755